
Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2024/25

6.Regionalklasse Jungen 15 Wochenende 6 B
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

08.09.2024
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 

SG Farmsen-Bramfeld
Halle: Richardstraße 85
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck VI
Halle: Richardstraße 85
USC Paloma Hamburg
Halle: Richardstraße 85
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck V
Halle: Richardstraße 85

TTG Hamburg-Nord V
 
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck V
 
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck VI
 
SG Farmsen-Bramfeld
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sa.
 

21.09.2024
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 

TTG Hamburg-Nord V
Halle: Amselstraße (Zugan...
SG Farmsen-Bramfeld
Halle: Amselstraße (Zugan...
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck VI
Halle: Amselstraße (Zugan...
USC Paloma Hamburg
Halle: Amselstraße (Zugan...

SG WTB 61/Eilbeck V
 
USC Paloma Hamburg
 
SG Farmsen-Bramfeld
 
TTG Hamburg-Nord V
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

So.
 

29.09.2024
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 

SG WTB 61/Eilbeck V
Halle: Redderbarg 46-48
TTG Hamburg-Nord V
Halle: Redderbarg 46-48
TTG Hamburg-Nord V
Halle: Redderbarg 46-48
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck V
Halle: Redderbarg 46-48

USC Paloma Hamburg
 
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck VI
 
SG Farmsen-Bramfeld
 
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck VI
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

So.
 

10.11.2024
 

13:00
 
13:00
 
15:00
 
15:00
 

 
 
 
 

SG Farmsen-Bramfeld
Halle: Edwin-Scharff-Ring
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck VI
Halle: Edwin-Scharff-Ring
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck V
Halle: Edwin-Scharff-Ring
USC Paloma Hamburg
Halle: Edwin-Scharff-Ring

SG WTB 61/Eilbeck V
 
USC Paloma Hamburg
 
TTG Hamburg-Nord V
 
SG Farmsen-Bramfeld
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

So.
 

24.11.2024
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 

SG Farmsen-Bramfeld
Halle: Richardstraße 85
TTG Hamburg-Nord V
Halle: Richardstraße 85
USC Paloma Hamburg
Halle: Richardstraße 85
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck VI
Halle: Richardstraße 85

SG WTB 61/Eilbeck VI
 
USC Paloma Hamburg
 
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck V
 
TTG Hamburg-Nord V
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